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NORTH AOA VSR
STA 0+00.00
OFFSET 0.000
N 55038.28
E 1695082.58

STA 0+91.69
OFFSET 0.000

N 55042.83
E 1695174.16

STA 1+67.50
OFFSET 0.000

N 55071.90
E 1695242.47

STA 3+65.82
OFFSET 0.000

N 55207.78
E 1695386.94

STA 4+05.10
OFFSET 0.000

N 55235.23
E 1695415.01

END 18' WIDE VSR,
START TRANSITION TO 24' VSR

& PC STA 15+04.90
OFFSET 0.000

N 55747.43
E 1696305.96

PC STA 16+56.17
OFFSET 0.000

N 55618.86
E 1696343.40

PT STA 17+49.33
OFFSET 0.000

N 55527.62
E 1696359.01

STA 24+28.39
OFFSET 0.000

N 54893.45
E 1696354.51

NORTH AOA VSR STA 12+86.56 =
NORTH ACCESS ROAD STA 0+25.00

N 55748.3262
E 1696087.6266

NORTH AOA VSR STA 18+07.86 =
RWY 3-21 STA 167+03.34

N 55472.9687
E 1696379.9527

END TRANSITION,
START 24' WIDE VSR

& PT STA 15+68.65
OFFSET 0.000

N 55706.35
E1696345.78

END 15' WIDE VSR,
START TRANSITION TO 18' VSR

& PC STA 10+65.19
OFFSET 0.000

N 55705.88
E 1695877.85

END TRANSITION,
START 18' WIDE VSR

& PT STA 11+79.68
OFFSET 0.000

N 55748.76
E 1695980.75

STA 24+73.50
OFFSET 0.000

N 54849.44
E 1696346.09

STA 24+38.12
OFFSET -15.993

N 54879.52
E 1696366.46TWY B

NORTH AOA VSR STA 11+00 TO STA 18+50
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EXISTING GRADE AT CENTERLINE
PROPOSED GRADE AT CENTERLINE
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CURVE TABLE

CURVE

C26

C27

C28

C29

C30

DELTA

40°24'10"

2°14'00"

45°42'50"

91°19'20"

22°31'20"

RADIUS

107.50

1007.50

143.50

40.00

237.00

LENGTH

75.80

39.27

114.49

63.75

93.17

TANGENT

39.55

19.64

60.49

40.93

47.19

STOP
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Expiration Date

4/30/24

NORTH AOA VSR
PLAN AND PROFILE 1

208

PROPOSED NORTH
RETAINING WALL,
SEE STRUCTURAL
SHEETS

PROPOSED NORTH
ACCESS ROAD,

SEE SHEET C5.29

RWY 3-21 CL

NORTH AOA VSR - PROFILE 1
SCALE VERTICAL: 1"=5'SCALE HORIZONTAL: 1"=50'

MATCHLINE STA 18+50

(SEE SHEET C5.31)

EXISTING PUBLIC
ROAD

EX CONCRETE LINED
DRAINAGE CHANNEL

EXISTING RWY 21
BLAST PAD

EX HEADWALL
STRUCTURES

RWY 35
LOCALIZER

50 50 100

SCALE: 1"=50'

50 50 100

SCALE: 1"=50'

TAXIWAY SAFETY AREA

NORTH AOA VSR - PLAN VIEW

50 50 100

HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=50'

5 5 10

VERTICAL SCALE: 1"=5'

15'

RWY 35
LOCALIZER

SHELTER

18
'

24'

C5.30

RUNWAY SAFETY AREA

EXISTING AOA PERIMETER FENCE
PROPOSED AOA FENCE

PROPOSED GEOMETRY LIMITS

NOTES:
1. SEE SHEETS C4.20 THRU C4.23 FOR PAVEMENT

ELEVATIONS.

2. SEE SHEETS C4.50 THRU C4.52 FOR PAVEMENT
SECTIONS

3. SEE SHEETS G0.30 THRU G5.01 FOR CONSTRUCTION
PHASING.

LEGEND

LIMIT OF GRADING

LOCALIZER CRITICAL AREA 



RWY 3-2
1

18+00

19+00

20+00

21+00

22+00

23+00

24+00
25+00

26+00
27+00

28+00

29+00
12+00

4+00

5+00

6+00
7+00

8+00

9+00

10+00

11+00

STA 20+60.34
OFFSET 0.000

N 55237.20
E 1696470.30

STA 21+26.14
OFFSET 0.000
N 55172.97
E 1696469.52

STA 24+28.39
OFFSET 0.000

N 54893.45
E 1696354.51

STA 25+10.33
OFFSET 0.000
N 54813.20
E 1696340.54

STA 25+66.74
OFFSET 0.000
N 54758.74
E 1696325.97

STA 27+35.73
OFFSET 0.000

N 54590.85
E 1696309.91

STA 28+36.07
OFFSET 0.000
N 54494.82
E 1696285.28

NORTH AOA VSR
STA 29+00.00
OFFSET 0.000

N 54439.27
E 1696253.63

NORTH AOA VSR STA 18+07.86 =
RWY 3-21 STA 167+03.34

N 55472.9687
E 1696379.9527

STA 24+73.50
OFFSET 0.000

N 54849.44
E 1696346.09

STA 24+38.12
OFFSET -15.993

N 54879.52
E 1696366.46

STA 23+63.18
OFFSET -34.026

N 54940.81
E 1696410.79

STA 24+42.93
OFFSET -26.669
N 54872.81
E 1696375.63

NORTH AOA VSR STA 18+50 TO STA 29+00
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CURVE TABLE

CURVE

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

DELTA

44°42'00"

23°04'40"

18°50'30"

6°18'40"

12°42'30"

30°34'00"

175°10'50"

12°55'00"

40°27'50"

RADIUS

87.18

112.00

112.00

512.00

762.00

188.00

2.00

136.00

18.00

LENGTH

68.02

45.11

36.83

56.41

169.03

100.30

6.11

30.66

12.71

TANGENT

35.85

22.87

18.58

28.23

84.86

51.37

47.53

15.40

6.63
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Expiration Date

4/30/24

NORTH AOA VSR
PLAN AND PROFILE 2

209

PROPOSED NORTH RETAINING WALL,
SEE STRUCTURAL SHEETS FOR DETAILS

EX AOA VSR

RWY 3-21 RSA

NORTH AOA VSR - PROFILE 2
SCALE VERTICAL: 1"=5'SCALE HORIZONTAL: 1"=50'

MATCHLINE STA 18+50

(SEE SHEET C5.30)

RWY 17-35 RSA

EXISTING
PUBLIC ROAD

50 50 100

SCALE: 1"=50'

50 50 100

SCALE: 1"=50'

NORTH AOA VSR - PLAN VIEW

NORTH ACCESS
ROAD, SEE SHEET

C5.29

50 50 100

HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1"=50'

24
'

24'

RWY 21 HAUL ROUTE,
SEE SHEET G0.23

C5.31
5 5 10

VERTICAL SCALE: 1"=5'

RUNWAY SAFETY AREA

EXISTING AOA PERIMETER FENCE
PROPOSED AOA FENCE

PROPOSED GEOMETRY LIMITS

NOTES:
1. SEE SHEETS C4.20 THRU C4.23 FOR PAVEMENT

ELEVATIONS.

2. SEE SHEETS C4.50 THRU C4.52 FOR PAVEMENT
SECTIONS

3. SEE SHEETS G0.30 THRU G5.01 FOR CONSTRUCTION
PHASING.

LEGEND

LIMIT OF GRADING

LOCALIZER CRITICAL AREA 


